Position

Dean

Coordinator

Administrative Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Instructor

Senior Clerk

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

General Office Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Humanities & Soc Sci -
Sac

Total Wages

$161,053

$157,696

$67,353

$60,795

$56,158

$13,870

$11,646

$4,624

$906

$752

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,725

$18,071

$22,928

$28,327

$5,945

$180

$1,236

$582

$97

$10



