Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$161,053	\$39,725
Coordinator		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$157,696	\$18,071
Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$67,353	\$22,928
Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$60,795	\$28,327
Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$56,158	\$5,945
Senior Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$13,870	\$180
Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$11,646	\$1,236
Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$4,624	\$582
Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$906	\$97
General Office Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Humanities & Soc Sci - Sac	\$752	\$10